VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2006 Special Session |

Budget Bill - HB5003 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Commerce and Trade » Item 126
Department of Professional and Occupational Regulation

Item 126 (Not set out)

First Year - FY2005

Second Year - FY2006

Regulation of Professions and Occupations (56000)

Technical Assistance to Regulatory Boards (56044)
Fund Sources:

Special
Dedicated Special Revenue

Federal Trust

$11,472,485

$11,472,485

$291,800
$10,845,685

$335,000

$13,286,379

$13,286,379

$291,800
$12,659,579

$335,000

Authority: Title 54.1, Chapters 1, 2, 3,4, 5,6,7,8,9, 11, 14, 15,17, 18, 20.1, 21, 22, 22.1, 23 and 23.1; Title 55,
Chapters 4.1, 4.2, 19, 21, 24, 26, 27, 28, and 29; and Title 36, Chapter 5.1, Code of Virginia.

Costs for professional and occupational regulation may be met by fees paid by the respective professions and

occupations.
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