## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

## 2006 Special Session I Budget Bill - HB5003 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Commerce and Trade » Item 126 Department of Professional and Occupational Regulation

Item 126 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2005	Second Year - FY2006
Regulation of Professions and Occupations (56000)	\$11,472,485	\$13,286,379
Technical Assistance to Regulatory Boards (56044)	\$11,472,485	\$13,286,379
Fund Sources:		
Special	\$291,800	\$291,800
Dedicated Special Revenue	\$10,845,685	\$12,659,579
Federal Trust	\$335,000	\$335,000

Authority: Title 54.1, Chapters 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 11, 14, 15, 17, 18, 20.1, 21, 22, 22.1, 23 and 23.1; Title 55, Chapters 4.1, 4.2, 19, 21, 24, 26, 27, 28, and 29; and Title 36, Chapter 5.1, Code of Virginia.

Costs for professional and occupational regulation may be met by fees paid by the respective professions and occupations.